Date
11/28
11/29
11/30
12/1
12/2
12/5
12/7
12/8
12/9
12/12
12/14 - 12/16
12/18
12/20 - 12/22
1/4-1/6
1/9
1/12
1/16
1/19
1/26
1/30
2/2
2/6

=1
3
©

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:30 PM
11:30 AM
7:00 PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
7:00 PM
TBA
7:00 PM
TBA
TBA
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

R

REDDING
CHRISTIAN

Varsity Boys Basketball

Fall / Winter 2023-2024
Opponent
Paradise Adventist Academy
Hamilton High School-Hamilton City
OPEN (Excel Christian)
OPEN (enCompass Academy )
OPEN (Sparks)
Los Molinos High School
Central Valley HS (Shasta Lake) (CV Tournament)
Central Valley HS (Shasta Lake) (CV Tournament)
Central Valley HS (Shasta Lake) (CV Tournament)
Trinity High School
East Nicolaus HS (East Nicholaus Tournament)
Biggs HS
Los Molinos High School (Los molinos tournament)
Corning HS (Corning Tournament)
Quincy Junior/Senior High School
Portola High School
Burney Jr/Sr HS
Chester Jr/Sr HS
Portola High School
Quincy Junior/Senior High School
Chester Jr/Sr HS
Burney Jr/Sr HS

Location
RCS Gym
RCS Gym
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
RCS Gym
Central Valley HS (Shasta Lake)
Central Valley HS (Shasta Lake)
Central Valley HS (Shasta Lake)
RCS Gym
East Nicolaus HS
Biggs HS
Los Molinos High School
Corning HS
RCS Gym
Portola High School
Burney Jr/Sr HS
RCS Gym
RCS Gym
Quincy Junior/Senior High School
Chester Jr/Sr HS
RCS Gym



