

Varsity Boys Basketball

Fall / Winter 2023-2024

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Location
11/28	6:00 PM	Paradise Adventist Academy	RCS Gym
11/29	7:00 PM	Hamilton High School-Hamilton City	RCS Gym
11/30	7:00 PM	OPEN (Excel Christian)	OPEN
12/1	3:30 PM	OPEN (enCompass Academy)	OPEN
12/2	11:30 AM	OPEN (Sparks)	OPEN
12/5	7:00 PM	Los Molinos High School	RCS Gym
12/7	TBA	Central Valley HS (Shasta Lake) (CV Tournament)	Central Valley HS (Shasta Lake)
12/8	TBA	Central Valley HS (Shasta Lake) (CV Tournament)	Central Valley HS (Shasta Lake)
12/9	TBA	Central Valley HS (Shasta Lake) (CV Tournament)	Central Valley HS (Shasta Lake)
12/12	7:00 PM	Trinity High School	RCS Gym
12/14 - 12/16	TBA	East Nicolaus HS (East Nicholaus Tournament)	East Nicolaus HS
12/18	7:00 PM	Biggs HS	Biggs HS
12/20 - 12/22	TBA	Los Molinos High School (Los molinos tournament)	Los Molinos High School
1/4 - 1/6	TBA	Corning HS (Corning Tournament)	Corning HS
1/9	7:00 PM	Quincy Junior/Senior High School	RCS Gym
1/12	7:00 PM	Portola High School	Portola High School
1/16	7:00 PM	Burney Jr/Sr HS	Burney Jr/Sr HS
1/19	7:00 PM	Chester Jr/Sr HS	RCS Gym
1/26	7:00 PM	Portola High School	RCS Gym
1/30	7:00 PM	Quincy Junior/Senior High School	Quincy Junior/Senior High School
2/2	7:00 PM	Chester Jr/Sr HS	Chester Jr/Sr HS
2/6	7:00 PM	Burney Jr/Sr HS	RCS Gym